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   MÖTE 12-14 pers 

   WC          

   STÄD           

   FRD          

   RWC          

   TEKNIK          

PLAN 2 tr
~2 561 kvm

44 st

1 st

2 st

993 kvm

75 kvm

170 kvm

269 kvm

15 st

0 st
2 st

1 st
1 st

7 st

3 st

3 st

2 st

1 st

K V .  S K E B O  -   P L A N  0  B V  +  P L A N  1 t r  +  P L A N  2 t r

F Ö R S L A G  -  H Y R E S G Ä S T

I L L U S T R A T I O N S R I T N I N G  S K A L A  A 3  1 : 3 0 0  -  2 0 1 6 - 0 8 - 2 9


	SKEBO - Förslag PLAN 2 [160829]

